
 
 
 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2020 
 

DATE TIME 

Monday, 10 February 2020 09:00 

Monday, 9 March 2020 09:00 

Monday, 20 April 2020 09:00 

Monday, 18 May 2020 09:00 

Monday, 8 June 2020 09:00 

Monday, 20 July 2020 09:00 

Monday, 17 August 2020 09:00 

Monday, 7 September 2020 09:00 

Monday, 19 October 2020 09:00 

Monday, 16 November 2020 09:00 

 


